
three year old 
colts & geldings

order of entry
Horses Must Re-Nominate for the Semi Finals

Nominations close Monday 12/10/2020 at 9:30am
$TS is current at 8/10/2020
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
CRUNCH TIME 1st $44,940 1
SMOOTH BAHT 1st $44,420 2
MASTER JUDE 1st $33,550 3
JIMARTEE 1st $29,040 4
PRIVATE EYE 1st $24,240 5
MAMMALS PRINCE 1st $20,420 6
BIG BLACK DIAMOND 1st $18,690 7
JERULAS GRIN 1st $18,260 8
MAJOR BOB 1st $17,850 9
MAJOR LESTER 1st $16,840 10
SEND IT 1st $13,920 11
ROCK FISHERMAN 2nd $30,140 12
DUKKAH 2nd $25,550 13
OUR MONEY ROCKS 2nd $23,340 14
THE TIGER ARMY 2nd $20,840 15
ROCKIN WITH ELVIS 2nd $15,600 16
PELICAN FLY 2nd $15,440 17
SAINT EMILION 2nd $14,390 18
BEAST MODE 2nd $11,430 19
WAYOUTWEST 2nd $10,060 20
IRVINE 2nd $6,260 21
MACH DAN 3rd $45,912 22
BLACK HAWK JOE 3rd $19,419 23
SLICK BLASTER 3rd $17,950 24
BID FOR STARDOM 3rd $17,620 25
KALYPSO KING 3rd $13,380 26
HE SAID SHE SAID 3rd $12,790 27
ROLL PLAY 3rd $11,620 28
FAR OUT BRO 3rd $8,430 29
MIGHTY JOE 4th $25,890 30
CRIME DONT PAY 4th $25,380 31
JOONIOR BROWN 4th $24,220 32
FIFTEEN ACES 4th $23,620 33
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SPY MAJOR 4th $13,760 34
PIKARSO 4th $11,210 35
MAX POWER 4th $10,990 36
BOSTON BUSKER 4th $10,720 37
THE IRISH EAGLE 4th $10,050 38
FIRE AND SWORD 5th $34,450 39
MAC STUBBORN 5th $18,200 40
SCARAMUCCI 5th $16,260 41
WITHOUTDOUBT 5th $11,770 42
LORD DIGBY 5th $10,855 43
COLLINA KAY JAY 5th $9,620 44
CHASING THE WIND 5th $8,750 45
SOKYS FALCON 5th $7,500 46
EAGLES AND INDIANS 5th $4,950 47
CAMANCHI WARRIOR 6th $28,400 48
BOBSLED BOY 6th $25,870 49
SHADES OF HEAVEN 6th $14,190 50
ADAM CROCKER 6th $12,255 51
JOES REDEMPTION 6th $10,380 52
FOOTLOCK 6th $7,320 53
EXPENSIVE EGO 6th $1,540 54
SPORTY MICKILLA 7th $18,480 55
ALWAYS BOPPING 7th $18,310 56
SHARP SHOOTER 7th $13,480 57
POSTAL RUN 7th $12,790 58
DOLLARSIGN 7th $8,330 59
FORGED IN FIRE 7th $8,200 60
MISTER WOODPORT 7th $6,630 61
IMMORTAL BRIDGE 7th $5,270 62
ITZ ALL ABOUT ME 7th $5,050 63
PAT MCGARRY 8th $14,760 64
PLAY THE MUSIC 8th $9,850 65
SPUNKY LITTLE OZZY 8th $9,570 66
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TROMSO 8th $8,150 67
PLATINUM PROMISE 8th $6,680 68
JIMMY BEACH 8th $5,450 69
MANHATTAN ISLAND 8th $3,220 70
FLYING SCRIBE 9th $19,270 71
KATCHAR SHOOBEE 9th $15,450 72
SPUNKYS PLAYING UP 9th $14,980 73
BE GOOD BENNY 9th $10,230 74
WILLSON ROMAR 9th $3,610 75
RAGING SEA 9th $3,480 76
IMPERTINENT WRITER 9th $2,650 77
HOLY CAMP DILLON Last $10,300 78
ROCLEA STAR Last $9,990 79
BETTOR BACK LOUEY Last $9,190 80
OLINSKY Last $7,850 81
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The below horses have finished in a higher position in another heat 

HORSE PLACE $TS
BIG BLACK DIAMOND 2nd $18,690
CRUNCH TIME 3rd $44,940
ROCK FISHERMAN 3rd $30,140
THE TIGER ARMY 3rd $20,840
ROCKIN WITH ELVIS 4th $15,600
HE SAID SHE SAID 4th $12,790
CRIME DONT PAY 5th $25,380
SCARAMUCCI 5th $16,260
MIGHTY JOE 6th $25,890
PELICAN FLY 6th $15,440
SHADES OF HEAVEN 6th $14,190
SOKYS FALCON 6th $7,500
BOBSLED BOY 7th $25,870
FIFTEEN ACES 7th $23,620
SPORTY MICKILLA 8th $18,480
SPY MAJOR 8th $13,760
MAX POWER 8th $10,990
FORGED IN FIRE 8th $8,200
FIRE AND SWORD 9th $34,450
KALYPSO KING 9th $13,380
IMPERTINENT WRITER 9th $2,650
SLICK BLASTER Last $17,950
ROLL PLAY Last $11,620


